

Contact Information for CTE Centers and Regions
Augusta
Capital Area Technical Center
Director Nicholas Gannon
40 Pierce Dr, Suite 1 
Augusta ME 04330 
Phone: 626-2475 x 3102 Fax: 626-2498
Nicholas.Gannon@augustaschools.org 

Bangor
United Technologies Center  
Director Greg Miller
200 Hogan Rd 
Bangor ME 04401 
Phone: 942-5296 Fax: 942-0776
gmiller@utc4me.org 

Bath
[bookmark: _GoBack]Bath Regional Career and Technical 	Center
Director Julie Kenny
800 High St 
Bath ME 04530 
Phone: 443-8257 Fax: 448-8256
jkenny@rsu1.org 

Biddeford
Biddeford Regional Center of 	Technology
Director Paulette Bonneau
10 Maplewood Ave 
Biddeford ME 04005 
Phone: 282-1501 Fax: 282-7986
pbonneau@biddefordschools.me 

Brunswick
Maine Region Ten Technical High 	School
Director Nancy Weed
68 Church Rd 
Brunswick ME 04011 
Phone: 729-6622 Fax: 721-0907
weed@r10tech.org 





Calais
St. Croix Regional Technical Center
Director Stan Sluzenski
34 Blue Devil Hill, Suite 1 
Calais ME 04619 
Phone: 454-2581 Fax: 454-2597
ssluzenski@calaisschools.org 

Caribou
Caribou Regional Technology Center
Director Ralph Conroy, Jr
308 Sweden St, Suite 1 
Caribou ME 04736 
Phone: 493-4270 Fax: 493-4242
rconroy@rsu39.org 

Dexter
Tri-County Technical Center
Director Patrick O'Neill
14 Abbott Hill Rd 
Dexter ME 04930 
Phone: 924-7670 Fax: 924-5539
poneill@aos94.org 


Ellsworth
Hancock County Technical Center
Director Amy Boles
112 Boggy Brook Rd 
Ellsworth ME 04605 
Phone: 667-9729 Fax: 667-7238
aboles@ellsworthschools.org 


Farmington
Foster Technology Center
Director Melissa Williams
173 Seamon Rd 
Farmington ME 04938 
Phone: 778-3562 Fax: 778-5811
mwilliams@mtbluersd.org 


Frenchville
St. John Valley Technology Center
Director Kevin Lavoie
431 US Route 1
PO Box 509 
Frenchville ME 04745-0509 
Phone: 543-6606 Fax: 543-6115
klavoie@msad33.org 

Houlton
Southern Aroostook County
Director Dave Keaton
Box 307 
Houlton ME 04730 
Phone: 532-9541 Fax: 532-6975
dkeaton@regiontwo.org 

Lewiston
Lewiston Regional Technical Center
Director Rob Callahan
156 East Avenue 
Lewiston ME 04240 
Phone: 795-4144 Fax: 795-4147
rcallahan@lewistonpublicschools.org 

Lincoln
Northern Penobscot Tech
Director Mary Hawkes
35 West Broadway 
Lincoln ME 04457 
Phone: 794-3004 Fax: 794-8049
mhawkes@msln.net 


Machias
Coastal Washington County Institute of 	Technology
Director Brian Leavitt
Machias High School
192 Court St 
Machias ME 04654 
Phone: 255-3812 Fax: 225-3093
bleavitt@mmhsbulldogs.org


Mexico
School of Applied Technology
Director Brenda Gammon
377 River Rd 
Mexico ME 04257 
Phone: 364-3764 Fax: 364-2074
brendagammon@region9school.org 

Naples
Lake Region Vocational Center
Director David Morse
1879 Roosevelt Trail 
Naples ME 04055 
Phone: 693-3864 Fax: 647-9602
david.morse@lakeregionschools.org 

Norway
Oxford Hills Technical School
Director Shawn Lambert
PO Box 313 
Norway ME 04268 
Phone: 743-7756 Fax: 743-0667
p.bickford@msad17.org 

Portland
Portland Arts and Technology High 	School
Director Kevin Stilphen
196 Allen Avenue 
Portland ME 04103 
Phone: 874-8165 Fax: 874-8170
stilpk@portlandschools.org 


Presque Isle
Presque Isle Regional Technology 	Center  
Director Tim Prescott
79 Blake St, Suite 3 
Presque Isle ME 04769 
Phone: 764-1356 Fax: 764-8107
prescottt@sad1.org 


Rockland
Mid-Coast School of Technology
Director Beth Fisher
1 South Main St 
Rockland ME 04841 
Phone: 594-2161 Fax: 594-7506
bfisher@mcst.tec.me.us  


Sanford
Sanford Regional Technical Center
Director Kathy Sargent
52 Sanford HS Boulevard 
Sanford ME 04073 
Phone: 324-2942 Fax: 324-2957
ksargent@sanford.org 


Skowhegan
Somerset Career and Technical Center
Director David Dorr
61 Academy Circle 
Skowhegan ME 04976 
Phone: 474-2151 Fax: 858-4879
ddorr@msad54.org 


Van Buren
MSAD #24
Director Clayton Belanger
169 Main St, Suite 102 
Van Buren ME 04785 
Phone: 868-2746 Fax: 868-5420
cbelanger@msad24.org 


Waldo
Waldo County Technical Center
Director Kevin Michaud
1022 Waterville Rd 
Waldo ME 04915 
Phone: 342-5231 Fax: 342-4070
kmichaud@waldotech.org 

Waterville
Mid-Maine Technical Center
Director Peter Hallen
3 Brooklyn Avenue 
Waterville ME 04901 
Phone: 873-0102 Fax: 873-7057
phallen@aos92.org 


Westbrook
Westbrook Regional Vocational Center
Director Todd Fields
125 Stroudwater St 
Westbrook ME 04092 
Phone: 854-0820 Fax: 854-0822
fieldst@westbrookschools.org 
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